S 10 4

Vol. <u>/197</u> Page 6932

'97 MAR 10 P1:36

Record and Return to: DOCUMENT MANAGEMENT NETWORK, INC. 10A EAST WILLOW STREET, P.O. BOX 152 MILLBURN, NJ 07041

LOAN#2: 00C00333788 CFO#: 780

FIN#: 7054

OR

C#: 00000333788 D#: B9206C09919-A

CORRECTIVE

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE OR BENEFICIAL INTEREST IN DEED OF TRUST

This Assignment is being recorded to correct the official records as to the name of the Assignor which was stated erroneously on that certain Assignment recorded on 09/30/1993, IN BOOK M93, AT PAGE 25247...

This Assignment of Deed of Trust is made and entered into as of the 1st day of April, 1992, from AMERICAN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, A FEDERAL ASSOCIATION, successor in interest to, or formerly known as, as the case may be, SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, (the "Assignor"), by and through the RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION acting in its capacity as Conservator or Receiver, with a business address of 801 17th St., NW, Washington, DC 20434-0001, for the Assignor, or in its corporate capacity as successor-in-interest to the RTC in its capacity as Receiver, to BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA, N.A., a national banking association, with a business address of 3 Park Plaza, Irvine, CA 92714, as Trustee under that certain Pooling and Servicing Agreement dated as of April 1, 1992, for RTC Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 1992-6, (the "Assignee").

For value received, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor does hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign, transfer and convey unto the Assignee the following described Mortgage or Deed of Trust duly recorded in the office of real property records in the County of KLAMATH, State of OREGON.

MORTGAGOR/TRUSTOR: GEORGE A. APPLEGATE AND JOHANNA H. APPLEGATE, HUSBAND AND WIFE

MORTGAGEF/BENEFICIARY: SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

TRUSTEE: D.L. HOOTS

DATE:

BOOK:

PAGE:

INSTRUMENT#:

RECORDED:

08/30/1977

M77

16031

34936

ORIGINAL AMOUNT: \$20,000.00

PROPERTY ADDRESS: RT. #1 BOX 922E, KLAMATH FALLS, OR Together with any and all notes and obligations therein described or referred to, the debt respectively secured thereby and all sums of money due and to become due thereon, with interest thereon, and attorney's fees and all other charges.

This Assignment is made without recourse, representation or warranty. DATED: June 27, 1995.

RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, as Conservator or Receiver for AMERICAN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, A FEDERAL ASSOCIATION, successor in interest to, or formerly known as, as the case may be, SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION.

A.G. Piazza

Jim Frost Its: Attorney-in-Fact

FIN#: 7054

LOAN#1: LOAN#3: B9206C09919

State of

NEW YORK)

	County of	NEW YORK) SHIRLEY A. GERWIN
	On this	
		7th day of June, 1995, before me, Tina DeDomenies, Notary Public, personally appeared Jim Frost, who to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that
		the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity
	upon benan o	which the person acted, executed the instrument.
	Witness	thand and afficial and
**	witnessing	hand and official seal.
		SHIRLEY A. GERWIN
		Notary Public, State of New York No. 01GE5042705 Notarial Sea
		No. 01GE5042705 Notary Public (Notarial Security JOINDER
		Commission Expires April 24, 1997
	DESOI II	TON TRUST CORPORATION, acting in its capacity as Conservator or Receiver for AMERICAN
		FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION hereby assigns, conveys and transfers to Assignee any
		it may have in the above-referenced Mortgage or Deed of Trust and hereby joins in the assignment to the
		e interests described herein, without recourse, representation or warranty.
	Assigned of the	Thereas described herein, without recourse, representation of warranty.
	DATED: June	27 1995
	Dilib. June	RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION, as Conservator
		or Receiver for AMERICAN SAVINGS, A FEDERAL
		SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION
	<u> </u>	Jazza
	A.G. Piazza	
	- AR	will fame by
	-G-Grande R	DETTA FARRED
		High strain was a strain of the strain of th
	State of	NEW YORK)
	County of	NEW YORK)
	0 41 05	SHIPLEY A. GERWIN Jim Frost
		h day of June, 1995, before me, Tina DeDomenico, Notary Public, personally appeared Mary Kalach.
		wn to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that
		he same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity
	upon benaii o	which the person acted, executed the instrument.
	Witness	should not not self-tiple and
	witness m	hand and official seal. SHIRLEY A. GERWIN
		No. 01GE5042705  No. 01GE5042705  SHIRLEY A. GREEN A.
		Qualified in New York County Notary Public (Notarial Sec
		Commission Expires April 24, 1997
	This docum	ent was prepared by Annarita G. Piazza, Document Management Network Inc., 67 Liberty St., New York NV
	10005.	
		그는 하나는 경험을 하는 것은 하는 어머니는 경험이 되었다. 그는 그 그 그 그 이 상태에게 되다.
		그림의 발생생활활화를 돌아가 모든 기사 시간을 받는 사이는 얼마 그 아니는 그 그리고 있다. 그는 나는
TATE	OF OREGON : CO	UNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.
		그리는 과장과 구속을 하시는데 하시는 것 같아 있는 것도 하는데
iled fo	or record at request	of American Savings & Loan the 10th day
f	March	A.D., 19 97 at 1:36 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97
		of Mortgages on Page 6932
	615 00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
EE	\$15.00	by Kathlen Mass
	the state of the s	

LOAN#2: 00000333788 CFO#: 780